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Bib
217
226
218
211
219
216
223
213
225
212
227
210
222
224
221
215
220

Time

16:49.96
17:05.50
17:09.15
17:26.61
17:45.71
18:03.56
18:14.76
18:23.60
18:26.47
18:36.13
18:41.64
18:44.17
19:02.80
19:11.08
19:13.38
19:13.57
19:37.51

Back
00:00
00:16
00:20
00:37
00:56
01:14
01:25
01:34
01:37
01:47
01:52
01:55
02:13
02:22
02:24
02:24
02:48

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - August 30, 2019

5.7 miles

First Name
Katherine
Rachel
Laura
Paula
Joanne
Alexandra
Rebecca
Sarah
Caryl
Danae
Cari
Noemie
Dee
Rosalie
Caitrin
Whitney

Julianna

20.32 mph

Last Name
Mills
Uccellini
Belet
Valderrama
Grogan
Poole
Jaroszewski
Hoots
Gale*
Waterbury
Talbot
Gaudreault
Barbic*
Lemieux
Huysman
Withington
Rutecki

@elncity- sult

17 starters

Team

ALMOST WORLD FAMOUS
VERMoRT

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
Highgate Racing
Unattached

BMB Racing

Endorphin Fitness
BikeReg | Share Coffee
UNKNOWN Racing
CRCA/Breakaway Courier
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
The Velo Resource
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
1K2GO Sports
Unattached

CCAP

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar

Young Medalists
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